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Living costs 
 

Homestay accommodation 

 
Cost per week: 
Self catering - £145 
Bed & breakfast – from £150 
Half board (breakfast & evening meal): £165 
Executive half board - £245 
NB. One-off accommodation finding fee: £45 
Ideal for younger students and international 
students new to the UK. Living with a UK 
family can provide extra pastoral care and, 
for international students, practice speaking 
English and living in an English family home. 
Payable in advance for the period booked. 
 

Student house accommodation 
 
Cost per week: 
Self-catering – from £180 
Ideal for more mature students seeking the 
independence of sharing a house with 
fellow students. Costs are inclusive of all 
service bills (light, heat & maintenance). 
Must be booked for the entire length of 
the student’s course and payable in advance. 
There is also a £150 refundable damage 
deposit payable on registration.  
 

Payment of fees 
 

Fees maybe paid either directly to the college 
by cheque, credit card (not Amex) or cash, or 
sent from overseas by banker’s draft or 
telegraphic transfer. Bankers drafts should be 
made payable to ‘Hove College’ and sent by 
courier or registered post to ensure security. 
When sending funds by telegraphic transfer, 
the sending bank will require the following 
bank details: 
 
Account name:  
Hove College Brighton Ltd. 
Bank Address: Bank of Scotland 
300 Lawnmarket, Royal Mile 
Edinburgh   EH1 2PH 
 
Account number: 06045227 
Sort node: 12-12-68 
SWIFT BIC: BOFSGB21248 
IBAN: GB28 BOFS 1212 6806 045227 
 
NB Whichever payment method is used, 
please always quote the student’s name and 
application Reference Number. 

 

Subject Codes 
 
C…….……Creative Communications 
D…….……Digital Design 
G…….……Global EBusiness 
I……….….Internet Marketing 
M…………Motion Graphics & Film 
W…………Web Design 

Courses and fees 
 
Advanced Diploma Courses (2 academic years, 4 subjects) 
 
Digital Design (Subjects D,W,C,I)  £8,375 pa 
Creative Communications (Subjects C,D,G,I) 
Motion Graphics & Film (Subjects M,C,D,W) 
Global E-Business (Subjects G,C,I,W) 

£8,375 pa 
£8,375 pa 
£8,375 pa 

 

Diploma Courses (36 or 18 study weeks, 2 subjects) 
 
Digital Design (Subjects D,W) 
Fast Track 18 weeks (Subjects D,W) 

£8,875 
£7,975 

Web Design (Subjects I,W) 
Fast Track 18 weeks (Subjects I,W) 
Motion Graphics & Film (Subjects M,D) 
Fast Track 18 weeks (Subjects M,D) 

£8,875 
£7,975 
£8,875 
£7,975 

Creative Communications (Subjects C,D) 
Fast Track 18 weeks (Subjects C,D) 

£8,875 
£7,975 

Global E-Business (Subjects G,I) 
Fast Track Not Available 

£8,875 
n/a  

 

Certificate Courses* (18 study weeks, single subject) 
 
Digital Design (Subject D) £4,625 
Fast Track 10 weeks (Subject D) 
Web Design (Subject W) 
Motion Graphics & Film (Subject M) 

£4,625 
 £4,625 
£4,625 

Creative Communications (Subject C) £4,625 
Global E-Business (Subject G) £4,625 
Internet Marketing (Subject I) £4,625 
 

Please note that all courses are classified as full time.  
*Certificate courses are not available under Tier 4. 
 

Course start dates 
 Spring Summer Autumn 
Advanced Diploma Courses    
Creative Communications 18/02/19 08/07/19 23/09/19 
Digital Design 
Motion Graphics & Film 
Global E-Business  

18/02/19 
18/02/19 
18/02/19 

08/07/19 
08/07/19 

23/09/19 
23/09/19 
23/09/19 

Diploma Courses    
Creative Communications 18/02/19 08/07/19*** 23/09/19 
Global E-Business 
Motion Graphics & Film                            

18/02/19 
18/02/19 

 
08/07/19*** 

23/09/19 
23/09/19 

Web Design 18/02/19   23/09/19 
Digital Design 18/02/19 08/07/19*** 23/09/19 
Certificate Courses    
Creative Communications 18/02/19  23/09/19 
Digital Design 
Motion Graphics & Film 

18/02/19 
18/02/19 

09/07/18** 23/09/19 
23/09/19 

Internet Marketing 18/02/19  23/09/19 
Global E-Business 18/02/19  23/09/19 
Web Design 18/02/19  23/09/19 
**10 weeks intensive.     ***28 weeks 

 

Loans and instalment plans are available 



 
 


