TUITION FEES 2019



Courses and fees

Advanced Diploma Courses (2 academic years, 4 subjects)

Digital Design (Subjects D,W,C,I)	£8,375 pa
Creative Communications (Subjects C,D,G,I)	£8,375 pa
Motion Graphics & Film (Subjects M,C,D,W)	£8,375 pa
Global E-Business (Subjects G,C,I,W)	£8,375 pa

Diploma Courses (36 or 18 study weeks, 2 subjects)

Digital Design (Subjects D,W)	£8,875
Fast Track 18 weeks (Subjects D,W)	£7,975
Web Design (Subjects I,W)	£8,875
Fast Track 18 weeks (Subjects I,W)	£7,975
Motion Graphics & Film (Subjects M,D)	£8,875
Fast Track 18 weeks (Subjects M,D)	£7,975
Creative Communications (Subjects C,D)	£8,875
Fast Track 18 weeks (Subjects C,D)	£7,975
Global E-Business (Subjects G,I)	£8,875
Fast Track Not Available	n/a

Certificate Courses* (18 study weeks, single subject)

Digital Design (Subject D)	£4,625
Fast Track 10 weeks (Subject D)	£4,625
Web Design (Subject W)	£4,625
Motion Graphics & Film (Subject M)	£4,625
Creative Communications (Subject C)	£4,625
Global E-Business (Subject G)	£4,625
Internet Marketing (Subject I)	£4,625

Please note that all courses are classified as full time.

*Certificate courses are not available under Tier 4.

Course start dates

	Spring	<u>Summer</u>	<u>Autumn</u>
Advanced Diploma Courses			
Creative Communications	18/02/19	08/07/19	23/09/19
Digital Design	18/02/19	08/07/19	23/09/19
Motion Graphics & Film	18/02/19	08/07/19	23/09/19
Global E-Business	18/02/19		23/09/19
Diploma Courses			
Creative Communications	18/02/19	08/07/19***	23/09/19
Global E-Business	18/02/19		23/09/19
Motion Graphics & Film	18/02/19	08/07/19***	23/09/19
Web Design	18/02/19		23/09/19
Digital Design	18/02/19	08/07/19***	23/09/19
Certificate Courses			
Creative Communications	18/02/19		23/09/19
Digital Design	18/02/19	09/07/18**	23/09/19
Motion Graphics & Film	18/02/19		23/09/19
Internet Marketing	18/02/19		23/09/19
Global E-Business	18/02/19		23/09/19
Web Design	18/02/19		23/09/19
10 weeks intensive. *28 we	eks		

Loans and instalment plans are available

Living costs

Homestay accommodation

Cost per week: Self catering - £145

Bed & breakfast - from £150

Half board (breakfast & evening meal): £165

Executive half board - £245

NB. One-off accommodation finding fee: £45 Ideal for younger students and international students new to the UK. Living with a UK family can provide extra pastoral care and, for international students, practice speaking English and living in an English family home. Payable in advance for the period booked.

Student house accommodation

Cost per week:

Self-catering - from £180

Ideal for more mature students seeking the independence of sharing a house with fellow students. Costs are inclusive of all service bills (light, heat & maintenance). Must be booked for the entire length of the student's course and payable in advance. There is also a £150 refundable damage deposit payable on registration.

Payment of fees

Fees maybe paid either directly to the college by cheque, credit card (not Amex) or cash, or sent from overseas by banker's draft or telegraphic transfer. Bankers drafts should be made payable to 'Hove College' and sent by courier or registered post to ensure security. When sending funds by telegraphic transfer, the sending bank will require the following bank details:

Account name:

Hove College Brighton Ltd. Bank Address: Bank of Scotland 300 Lawnmarket, Royal Mile Edinburgh EH1 2PH

Account number: 06045227 Sort node: 12-12-68 SWIFT BIC: BOFSGB21248

IBAN: GB28 BOFS 1212 6806 045227

NB Whichever payment method is used, please always quote the student's name and application Reference Number.

Subject Codes

C.....Creative Communications

D.....Digital Design

G.....Global EBusiness

I.....Internet Marketing

M.....Motion Graphics & Film

W.....Web Design